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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/03/2023 a 31/03/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/03/2023      989,000        0,000        0,000      989,000        0,000   11.290,118 
                                           02/03/2023    1.005,700        0,000        0,000    1.005,700        0,000   10.284,418 
                                           03/03/2023    1.027,000        0,000        0,000    1.027,000        0,000    9.257,418 
                                           06/03/2023    1.214,000        0,000        0,000    1.214,000        0,000    8.043,418 
                                           07/03/2023    1.074,000        0,000        0,000    1.074,000        0,000    6.969,418 
                                           08/03/2023    1.351,000        0,000        0,000    1.351,000        0,000    5.618,418 
                                           09/03/2023      362,000        0,000        0,000      362,000        0,000    5.256,418 
                                           10/03/2023      386,000        0,000        0,000      386,000        0,000    4.870,418 
                                           13/03/2023      710,900        0,000        0,000      710,900    7.000,000   11.159,518 
                                           14/03/2023      457,100        0,000        0,000      457,100        0,000   10.702,418 
                                           15/03/2023    1.550,000        0,000        0,000    1.550,000        0,000    9.152,418 
                                           16/03/2023      304,000        0,000        0,000      304,000        0,000    8.848,418 
                                           17/03/2023    1.896,000        0,000        0,000    1.896,000        0,000    6.952,418 
                                           18/03/2023      212,000        0,000        0,000      212,000        0,000    6.740,418 
                                           20/03/2023      412,000        0,000        0,000      412,000        0,000    6.328,418 
                                           21/03/2023      814,000        0,000        0,000      814,000        0,000    5.514,418 
                                           22/03/2023      474,000        0,000        0,000      474,000        0,000    5.040,418 
                                           23/03/2023    1.142,100        0,000        0,000    1.142,100        0,000    3.898,318 
                                           24/03/2023      443,100        0,000        0,000      443,100        0,000    3.455,218 
                                           25/03/2023      499,600        0,000        0,000      499,600        0,000    2.955,618 
                                           26/03/2023      180,000        0,000        0,000      180,000        0,000    2.775,618 
                                           27/03/2023    1.526,000        0,000        0,000    1.526,000    7.000,000    8.249,618 
                                           28/03/2023    1.038,000        0,000        0,000    1.038,000        0,000    7.211,618 
                                           29/03/2023      240,000        0,000        0,000      240,000        0,000    6.971,618 
                                           30/03/2023    1.021,000        0,000        0,000    1.021,000        0,000    5.950,618 
                                           31/03/2023    1.166,000        0,000        0,000    1.166,000        0,000    4.784,618 
      Total DIESEL                                      21.494,500        0,000        0,000   21.494,500   14.000,000              

Total                                                   21.494,500        0,000        0,000   21.494,500   14.000,000              
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